LIBRARY BOOK ALERT 2020

) r
1 B
l
_—
& - -
| »

il |

NEW ARRIVAL OF BOOKS
(Jan-Dec 2020)

Justice TPS Chawla Library
NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY DELHI



Details of Books Procured in Library during
Jan-Dec 2020

Author-wise Complete Bibliographical Details
Author-Index
Subject/Keyword Index

Title Index



B

1. Abraham, P.T.

Apatani-english-hindi dictionary. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1987. 136p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 ABR 34470

B

2. Acharya, K.P.
Lotha phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute of

Indian Languages, 1975. 97p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 ACH 34406

B

3. Acharya, K.P.

On writing. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 1997. 156p.

ISBN : 8173420181.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 ACH 34535

B

4. Agarwala, Kamlesh

Electronic judicial resource management. - New
Delhi: Macmillan India Ltd., 2005. 485p.

ISBN : 1403928657.

**1. Judicial system 2. Internet.

347.97:681.5 AGA 23364

B

5. Agnihotri, R.K

Half the battle and a quarter. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2002. 43p.
ISBN : 8173420939.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 AGN 34617

B

6. American Jurisprudence : general index. - 2nd. - United
States of America: Thomson Reuters, 2019.

v.p.
34292;A, 34293;B-C,
34294;D-F, 34295;G-
K, 34296;L-O,

34297;P-R, 34298;S-Z

B
7. American Jurisprudence: lable of laws and rules. - 2nd. -
United States of America: Thomson Reuters, 2019.

v.p.
34291

B

8. American Jurisprudence : pockets. - 2nd. - United
States of America: Thomson Reuters, 2019.

V.p.
34299;Vol |,
34300;Vol I,
34301;Vol lll,
34302;Vol IV,
34303;Vol V
B

9. American Jurisprudence. - 2nd. - United States of
America: Thomson Reuter, 2019.

v.p.
34278;Vol.8A,
34279;Vol.10,
34280;Vol.11,
34281;Vol.12,
34282;Vol.27A,
34283;29, 34284,29A,
34285;38, 34286,39,
3428740,
34288;Vol.40A,
34289;Vol.69,
34290;Vol.69A

B

10. Ananthanarayana, H.S.

Prakrit reader. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 1973. 99p.

**1. Language & linguistic.

81:111 ANA 34558

B

11. Arokianathan, S

Tangkhul- english hindi dictionary. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1995. 113p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 ARO 34467

B

12. Arokianathan, S

Tangkhul folk literature. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 1982. 306p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 ARO 34565




**-Keywords

B
13. Arokianathan, S
Tangkhul naga phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1980. 91p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 ARO 34399

B
14. Askari, Hasan
Criminal procedure and police. - 7th. - Hyderabad:
Asia Law House, 2019. 608p.
ISBN : 9789388437202.
**1. Criminal procedure 2. Police law.
343.1:351.74 ASK 34192 - 34193

B
15. Balakumar, M
General aspects of language conceptual
explanation. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 2014. 152p.
ISBN : 9788173431463.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BAL 34579

B
16. Balakumar, M
General aspects of literature conceptual explanation.
- Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages,
2015. 341p.
ISBN : 9788173431562.
**1. Literature.

81'36 BAL 34499

B
17. Balakumar, M
Glossary of evaluation terms - odia-english & english
- odia. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 2016. 113p.
ISBN : 9788173431739.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BAL 34573

B
18. Balakumar, M
Sangam literature learning, teaching and evaluation.
- Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages,
2013. 270p.
ISBN : 9788173431401.
**1. Literature.

81'36 BAL 34580

B
19. Balakumar, M
Teaching and evaluation of Tamil epics. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2015. 321p.
ISBN : 9788173431517.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BAL 34577

B
20. Balakumar, M.
Teaching and testing of hindi in information era
problems and perspectives. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2013. 230p.
ISBN : 97881734312809.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BAL 34576

B
21. Bapui, Vanlal Tluonga
Hmar-hmar english dictionary. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2011. 149p.
ISBN : 9788173431029.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BAP 34450

B
22. Baruah, P.N. Dutta
Ngoluk moman( nursery rhymes in mising). - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 1995. 134p.
ISBN : 8173420335.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BAR 34448

B
23. Baruah, P.N.Dutta
Contrastive analysis of the morphological aspects of
assamese and oriya. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 2007. 263p.
ISBN : 8173421382.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BAR 34515

B
24. Baruah, P.N.Dutta
Hmar Grammar. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 1996. 157p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BAR 34420




**-Keywords

B
25. Baruah, P.N.Dutta
Intensive course in Assamese. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1996. 1068p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BAR 34366

B
26. Baruah, P.N.Dutta
Intermediate course reader in Assamese. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 1999. 129p.
ISBN : 8173420505.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BAR 34379

B
27. Baruah, P.N.Dutta
Languages of the north east (assamese, khasi,
manipuri, mising and rabha). - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1997. 358p.
ISBN : 8173420394.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BAR 34534

B
28. Bayer, Jennifer Marie
Sociolinguistic investigation of the english spoken by
the anglo-indians in Mysore city. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1986. 154p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

82:111 BAY 34547

B
29. Bayer, Jennifer Marie

Sociolinguistic investigation the Tamil communities in

Bangalore. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 1986. 124p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BAY 34548

B
30. Belwalkar, Suman

Marathi shardiyocya chandrakala, advance course in

Marathi. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 2000. 220p.

ISBN : 8173420599.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BEL 34388

B

31. Berg, Paul C

Teaching efficient reading. - Mysore: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 1971. 57p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BER 34475

B
32. Bhalla, Alok
Place of translation in a literary habitat and other
lectures. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 2003. 62p.
ISBN : 8173421196.
**1. Language & Linguistic 2. Literature.
81'36 BHA 34616

B
33. Bhat, Roop Krishen
Handbook on audio cassette course in kashimiri. -
Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2002.
95p.
ISBN : 8173420904.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BHA 34520

B
34. Bhat, Roop Krishen
Let us learn Kashmiri part Il (reader). - Mysuru:
Central Institute Of Indian Languages, 2003. 123p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BHA 34356

B
35. Bhatia, Motia
Intensive course in punjabi. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1985. 430p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BHA 34372

B
36. Bhattacharya, Krishna
Bengali phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 1999. 131p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BHA 34394

B
37. Bhattacharya, Krishna
Intensive course in bengali. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1994. 631p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BHA 34369




**-Keywords

B
38. Bhattacharya, Krishna
Language documentation handbook. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2016. 173p.
ISBN : 9788173431814.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BHA 34574

B
39. Borkar, 1.S
Nayki pictorial glossary. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 2009. 180p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BOR 34619
B
40. Borkar, 1.S

Panchamabhali bhili pictorial glossary. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2005. 148p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BOR 34626

B
41. Borkar, I.S.
Bhantu pictorial glossary. - Mysore: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 2008. 180p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BOR 34621
B
42. Borkar, I.S.

Chamthi pictorial glossary. - Mysore: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 2009. 180p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BOR 34618

B
43. Borkar, I.S.
Kunkna bhili pictorial glossary. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2008. 176p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BOR 34622

B
44, Borkar, I.S.
Madari pictorial glossary. - Mysore: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 2008. 180p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BOR 34620

B
45. Borkar, I.S.
Pavri bhili pictorial glossary. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2007. 154p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BOR 34623

B
46. Brahma, Aleendra
Advanced course reader in Bodo. - Mysore:
CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF INDIAN LANGUAGES,
2018. 172p.
ISBN : 9788173431944.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BRA 34383

B
47. Brahma, Aleendra
Bodo phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 2018. 122p.
ISBN : 9788173431968.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BRA 34392

B
48. Brahma, Aleendra
Classified recall vocabulary in assamese. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2018. 250p.
ISBN : 9788173431982.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 BRA 34484

B
49. Chandrachud, Chintan
Cases that India forgot. - New Delhi: Juggernaut
Books, 2019. 229p.
ISBN : 9789353450823.
**1. Supreme court.

347.991 CHA 34236

B
50. Chitnis, Vijaya
Intensive course reader in Marathi. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2004. 694p.
ISBN : 8173421226.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 CHI 34364




5 **-Keywords

B B
51. Chitnis, Vijaya 57. Corpus juris secundum general index. - United States of
Intermediate course reader: Marathi (Marathi jeevan America: Thomson Reuter, 2019.
chata). - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian v.p.

Languages, 2001. 248p. 34265;A-B, 34266;C-

ISBN : 8173420882. D, 34267;E-J,
**1. Language & Linguistic. 34268;K-Q, 34269;R-
81:111 CHI 34378 V4

B B

52. Chodongse, Tsalongse 58. Corpus juris secundum : lable of laws and rule, 2019-

Sangtam folktales. - Mysore: Central Institute of 2020.
Indian Languages, 2009. 122p. null

ISBN : 8173421927. 34270
**1. Literature.
81'36 CHO 34562 B
59. Corpus juris secundum. - United States of America:
B Thomson Reuters, 2019.
53. Choksi, Nishaant V.P.
Tribal literature of Gujarat. - Mysore: Central Institute 34244:\ol 4,
of Indian Languages, 2009. 186p. 34245;Vol.5,
ISBN : 817342182X. 34246;Vol.10,
**1. Literature. 34247:Vol.11,
81'36 CHO 34510 34248;Vol.20,
34249;Vol.28,
B 34250;Vol.28A,

54. Chowdhury, Bakul Chandra 34251;Vol.30A,

. . 34252;Vol.31,
Advanced course reader in Bengali. - Mysore: 34253:Vol.38,
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 1996. 148p. 34254:Vol.50A,
ISBN : 817342. 34255;Vol.59,
**1. Language & Linguistic. 34256:Vol.59A,
81:111 CHO 34391

34257;Vol.77A,
34258;Vol.79A,
B 34259;Part 1,

55. Chowdhury, Bakul Chandra 34260;Part 2,
Classified recall vocabulary in bengali. - Mysore: 34261;Part 3,
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2000. 321p. 34262;Part 4,
ISBN : 8173420602. 34263;Part 5,
**1. Language & Linguistic. 34264;Part 6
81:111 CHO 34486

B
B 60. Daswani, C.J., Prachani, S

Sociolinguistic survey of Indian sindhi. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 1972. 128p.
**1. Language & linguistic 2. Sociology.
81:111:316 DAS 34557

56. Christopher, Apolus
Ro tarik I. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 1985. 155p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 CHR 34432

B
61. Devi, Bhamati
Advanced course reader in Assamese. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 1996. 143p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 DEV 34390




**-Keywords

B
62. Digest: consolidated tables and cases. - United
Kingdom: Lexis Nexis, 2019.
v.p.
34322;A-G, 34323;M-
P, 34324;Q-Z

B
63. Digest::cumulative supplement. - United Kingdom: Lexis
Nexis, 2019.

v.p.
34316;Vol 1,
34317;Vol 2,
34318;Vol 3
B

64. Digest: index. - United Kingdom: Lexis Nexis, 2019.

v.p.
34319;A-D, 34320;E-
0, 34321;P-Z

B
65. Digest. - 4th. - United Kingdom: Lexis Nexis, 2018.

v.p.

ISBN : 9780406899149.
34209;Vol.20(3),
34210;Vol.22(1),
34211;Vol.22(2),
34212;V0l.22(3),
34213;Vol.27(1),
34214:Vol.27(2),
34215:Vol.28(1),
34216;V0l.28(2),
34217:Vol.42(1),
34218;Vol.42(2),
34219;Vol.43(1),
34220:Vol.43(2),
34221;Vol.43(3)

B
66. Digest. - 4th. - United Kingdom: Lexis Nexis, 2019.

v.p.
34304;Vol 2(1),
34305;Vol 2(2),
34306;Vol 4(1),
34307;Vol 4(2),
34308;Vol 4(3),
34309;Vol 5(1),
34310;Vol 5(2),
34311;Vol 5(3),
34312;Vol 6(1),
34313;Vol 6(2),
34314;Vol 7(2),
34315;Vol 7(3)

B
67. Dua, Hans R.
Linguistic repertoire, communication and interaction
networks in industry. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 1986. 143p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 DUA 34550

B
68. Duttabaruah, Phanindra Narayana
Assamese cultural vocabulary. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2009. 827p.
ISBN : 8173421889.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 DUT 34481

B
69. Dwivedi, Pankaj
Concept based continuum of graded syllabi(ccgs). -
Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2016.
142p.
ISBN : 9788173431715.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 DWI 34575

B
70. Economy. - United Kingdom: Oxford University Press,
2017.
1125p.
ISBN : 9780198810247.
**1. Economics.
330 ECO 33754




**-Keywords

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

B
Ekka, Francis

Kurux phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute of

Indian Languages, 1985. 155p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 EKK 34396

B
Encyclopedia of form and precedents - consolidated
index. - 5th. - United Kingdom: Lexis Nexis, 2019.

V.p.
34351;Sept 2019

B
Encyclopedia of form and precedents - consolidated
tables. - 5th. - United Kingdom: Lexis Nexis, 2019.

V.p.
34353;Nov. 2019

B

Encyclopedia of form and precedents - form finder dec.

2019. - 5th. - United Kingdom: Lexis Nexis, 2019.

V.p.
34354;Dec.2019

B

Encyclopedia of form and precedents - form finder sep

2019. - 5th. - United Kingdom: Lexis Nexis, 2019.

null
34352;Sept 2019

B

Encyclopedia of forms and precedents. - 5th. - United

Kingdom: Lexis Nexis, 2018.

V.p.

ISBN : 9780406044242.
34222;Vol.3(1),
34223;Vol.3(3),
34224;Vol.6(1)B,
34225;Vol.9(1),
34226;Vol.13(1),
34227;Vol.14(2),
34228;Vo0l.30(1),
34229;Vol.30(2),
34230;Vol.30(3),
34231;Vol.38(1),
34232;V0l.38(2),
34233;V0l.38(3)

B
77. Encyclopedia of forms and precedents. - 5th. - United
Kingdom: Lexis Nexis, 2019.
v.p.

34335;Vol.7(1),
34336;Vol.8(1),
34337;Vo0l.9(2),
34338;Vol.16(1),
34339;Vol.18,
34340;Vol.22(4),
34341;Vol.24(1),
34342;Vol.25(2),
34343;Vol.26(2)A,
34344;Vol.26(2)B,
34345;V0l.26(3),
34346;Vol.33,
34347;Vol.35,
34348;Vol.36,
34349;Vol.39(1),
34350;V0l.40(3)

B
78. Forst,Rainer
Normativity and power. - United Kingdom: Oxford
University Press, 2015. 193p.
ISBN : 9780198798873.
**1. Ethics 2. Philosophy.

17 FOR 34234

B
79. Gandhi, M.K
Hind swaraj or Indian home rule. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2018. 91p.
ISBN : 9788173432798.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 GAN 34492

B
80. Gandhi, M.K.
Hind swaraj or Indian home rule (manipuri
translation). - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 2018. 91p.
ISBN : 9788173432842,
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 GAN 34491

B
81. Gandhi, M.K.
Hind swaraj or Indian home rule (punjabi translation).
- Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages,
2017. 113p.
ISBN : 9788173431920.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 GAN 34493




**-Keywords

B
82. Gandhi, M.K.
Hind swaraj or Indian home rule. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2018. 111p.
ISBN : 9788173431944,
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 GAN 34489

B
83. Gandhi, M.K.
Hind swarak or Indian home rule. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2018. 104.
ISBN : 9788173432835.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 GAN 34490

B
84. Ghatage, A.M.
Phonemic and morphemic frequency count in
Malayalam. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 1994. 726p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 GHA 34536

B
85. Giridhar, P.P.
Mao naga grammar. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 1994. 502p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 GIR 34421

B
86. Giridhar, P.P.
Mela olalu. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 2011. 370p.
ISBN : 9788173431142.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 GIR 34503

B
87. Giridhar, P.P.
Translation today vol.5, no 1 & 2,2008. - Myosre:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2008. 187p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 GIR 34610

B
88. Giridhar, P.P.
Translation today vol.6 no 1&2. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2009. 216p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 GIR 34608;Vol6No1&2

B
89. Giridhar, P.P.
Translation today Vol.7, No 1 & 2, 2010. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2010. 207p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 GIR 34607

B
90. Gisbert, P
Fundamentals of sociology. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2016. 629p.
ISBN : 9788173431692.
**1. Sociology.
316 GIS 34497

B
91. Gowda, K.S.G
Ao grammar. - MYSORE: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 1975. 74p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 GOW 34431

B
92. Gowda, K.S.G
Ao- naga phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 1972. 60p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 GOW 34411

B
93. Gowda, K.S.Gurubasave
AO- english- hindi- dictionary. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1985. 80p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 GOW 34472

B
94. Grimm, Dieter
Constitution of european democracy. - United
Kingdom: Oxford University Press, 2017. 251p.
ISBN : 9780198805120.
**1. Constitutional law.
342 GRI 34235

B
95. Haikam, Pauning
Zeme folktales. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 2010. 174p.
ISBN : 8173421633.
**1. Literature.
81'36 HAI 34561




9 **-Keywords

B B
96. Halemane, Lingadevaru 102. Handoo, Lalita
Intensive course in Kannada. - Mysore: Central Dictionary of common words in Indian languages
Institute of Indian Languages, 1983. 692p. Vol. 2. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
ISBN : 8173420319. Languages, 2015. 886p.
**1. Language & Linguistic. ISBN : 9788173431548.
81:111 HAL 34367 **1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 HAN 34480
B
97. Halsbury laws of England. - 5th. - United Kingdom, B
2019. 103. Handoo, Lalita
v.p. Structural analysis of kashmiri folk tales. - Mysore:
34271;Vol.8, Central Institute of Indian Languages, 1994. 230p.
34272;Vol.55, **1. Literature.
34273;Vol.72, 81'36 HAN 34564
34274;Vol.73,
34275;Vo0l.84, B
34276;Vol.84A, .
3427791 104. Handoo, Lal.lthe.l .
Urdu-hindi student's dictionary. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2009. 272p.
B ISBN : 8173421870.
98. Halsbury's laws of England: consolidated index. - 4th & **1. Language & Linguistic.
5th (ed.). - U.K.: LexisNexis, 2014. 81:111 HAN 34460
v.p.
ISBN : 9781405789103. B
27170;Vol.A-E, .
27171:Vol.E-O, 105. Harry, Elleejn . .
27172, 28363:Vol.A- Ro tarik 2. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
E, 28364:Vol.F-O, Languages, 1986..161;.)..
28365:Vol.P-Z **1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 HAR 34433
B
B

99. Handoo, Jawaharlal
Folklore in modern India. - Mysore: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 2012. 224p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

106. Hawking, Stephen
Black holes and baby universes and other essays. -
London: Bantam Books, 1993. 172.
ISBN : 9780553406634.

81:111 HAN 34560 oo
**1. Language & Linguistic.
8 HAW 32332
B
100. Handoo, Jawaharlal B

Hindi-kashmiri common vocabulary. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 1975. 292p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

107. Hay, David (ed.)
Halsbury's law of England. - 5th (ed.). - United
Kingdom: Reed Elsevier (U.K.) Ltd., 2011. ISBN :

81:111 HAN 34483
9781405738149.
21614;Vol. 34,
B 21615;Vol.34,
101. Handoo, Lalita 21616;Vol.60

Dictionary of common words in Indian languages
vol.1. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 2015. 435p.

ISBN : 9788173431548.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 HAN 34479




10

**-Keywords

B

108. Introduction to evaluation terminology- Kannada. -

Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2013.

521p.

ISBN : 9788173431296.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 INT 34578

B

109. Itagi, N.H

Spatial aspects of language. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1994. 195p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 ITA 34478

B

110. Itagi, N.H.

Linguistic landscaping in India with particular
reference to the new states. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2002. 255p.
ISBN : 8173420998.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111(54) ITA 34521

B

111. lyer

Narcotic drugs and psychotropic substances act,

1985. - 5th. - New Delhi: Delhi Law House, 2020.

v.p.

ISBN : 9789388918039.

**1. Narcotic drugs.

351.761 IYE 34630;Vol.1,
34631;Vol.2

B

112. lyer

Protection of children from sexual offences act,
2012. - New Delhi: Delhi Law House, 2019. v.p.
ISBN : 9788193727928.

**1. Sexual offence.

343.541 IYE 33955, 34200

B

113. Jaswal, Shrish Chandra

Tej padhen thik samjhen vol.1. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1974. 91p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 JAS 34476

B

114. Jayaram, B.D.

Goals and strategies of development of Indian
languages. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 1998. 281p.

ISBN : 8173420467.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 JAY 34531

B

115. Jayaram, B.D.

State official language policy implementation. -
Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2000.
221p.

ISBN : 8173420653.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 JAY 34529

B

116. Jha, Govinda

Vidyapati gita samagra. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 2012. 657p.

ISBN : 9788173431241.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 JHA 34501

B

117. Joseph, U.V.

Comparative phonology of the boro-garo languages.
- Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages,
2006. 151p.

ISBN : 817342134X.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 JOS 34517

B

118. Kanagalingam, R

My revered guru, bharathiyar. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2006. 118p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 KAN 34519

B

119. Kanglingam, R

Mere gurudev bharatiye. - Mysore: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 2006. 105p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 KAN 34518




11 **-Keywords

B B
120. Kapfo, Kedutso 126. Khan, Tariq
Ethnology of the khezhas and the khezha grammar. - History of translation in India. - Mysuru: Central
Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2003. Institute of Indian Languages, 2017. 467p.
312p. ISBN : 9788173431890.
ISBN : 8173421358. **1. Language & Linguistic.
**1. Language & Linguistic. 81:111:9(54) KHA 34600
81:111 KAP 34419
B
B 127. Khan, Tariq
121. Kapfo, Kedutso Translation today vol 10 issue 11,2016. - Mysore:
Kuzhale-chahale dikshuneri (khezha-english- Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2016. 201p.
dictionary). - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian **1. Language & Linguistic.
Languages, 2007. 547p. 81:111 KHA 34602
ISBN : 8173421722.
**1. Language & Linguistic. B
81:111 KAP 34462

128. Khan, Tariq
Translation today vol 11, issue 1 2017. - Mysore:

B Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2017. 157p.
122. Kapfo, Kedutso ISBN : 09728740.
Neurocognitive approach to mother tongue **1. Language & Linguistic.
education. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian 81:111 KHA 34598;Vol11 No 1

Languages, 2009. 144p.
ISBN : 8173421919.

**1. Language & Linguistic. B

129. Khan, Tariq

81:111 KAP 34508
Translation today Vol.11 issue 2 2017. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2019. 222p.
B ISBN : 09728740.
123. Karapurkar, Pushpa **1. Language & Linguistic.
Tripuri phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute of 81:111 KHA 34599;Vol.11 No2

Indian Languages, 1972. 64p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

B

81111 KAR 34413 130. Khuong, Nguyen Chi Duy
Fifth asian glow : conference proceedings. - Mysore:
B Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2009. 584p.
124. Kataria, R.P., Saeed, Manzar **{ Literature.

Law relating to prevention of immoral traffic in India. - 81'36 KHU 34568
2nd. - New Delhi: Orient Publishing Company, 2017.
844p.
ISBN : 9788187197652. B
**1. Human trafficking. 131. Koshal, Sanyukia
343.54 KAT 34024, 34191 Ladakhi phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute

of Indian Languages, 1976. 205p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

B 81:111 KOS 34402
125. Kelkal, Ashok R.

Phonemic and morphophonemic frequency count in

Oriya. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian B

Languages, 1994. 474p. 132. Koul, O-N.

**1 Language & Linguistic. Intensive course in Sanskrit. - Mysore: Central
81:111 KEL 34537 Institute of Indian Languages, 2006. 550p.

ISBN : 817342102.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 KOU 34363




12

**-Keywords

B

133. Koul, O.N.

Nursery rhymes in Kashmiri. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1996. 193p.
ISBN : 8173420351.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 KOU 34447

B

134. Koul, Omkar N

Indo-aryan linguistics. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 2011. 289p.

ISBN : 9788173431036.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

B

140. Koul, Omkar N.

Intermediate course in Kashmiri. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1995. ISBN :
8173420270.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 KOU 34382

B

141. Koul, Omkar N.

Kashmiri language, linguistic and culture: annottated
bibliography. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 2000. 83p.

ISBN : 8173420969.

81:111 KOU 34502 **1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 KOU 34525
B
135. Koul, Omkar N B

142. Koul, Omkar N.
Linguistic heritage of India and Asia. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2000. 343p.

Intensive course in kashmiri. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1985. 462p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 KOU 34371 ISBN : 8173420769.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
B 81:111 KOU 34526

136. Koul, Omkar N
Kaashir dapity dikshanarii. - Mysore: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 2000. 194p.
ISBN : 8173420959.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

B
143. Koul, Omkar N.
Modes of address and pronominal usage in punjabi:
sociolinguistic study. - Mysore: Central Institute of

81:111 KOU 34463 Indian Languages, 1989. 259p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
B 81:111 KOU 34545
137. Koul, Omkar N
B

Kashmiri english dictionary for second language
learners. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 2000. ISBN : 8173420645.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

144. Koul, Omkar N.
Tests of language proficiency Kashmiri. - Mysore:
Central Institution of Indian Languages, 2000. 358p.

81:111 KOU 34464 ISBN : 8173420831.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
B 81:111 KOU 34597

138. Koul, Omkar N
Punjabi pustak I. - Mysuru: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 1982. 98p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 KOU 34358

B
145. Kumari, B Shamala
Bharatya bhasha jyoti: Bangla. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2016. 316p.
ISBN : 9788173431630.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

B
139. Koul, Omkar N. 81:111 KUM 34436

Gili tuury- afsana sombran(collection of short
stories). - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 1998. ISBN : 8173420459.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 KOU 34532




13

**-Keywords

B
146. Kumari, B. Syamala
Bharatiya Bhasha Jyothi: gujarati. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2016. 361p.
ISBN : 9788173431630.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 KUM 34435

B
147. Kumari, B. Syamala
Dehwali bhili pictorial glossary. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2005. 154p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 KUM 34624

B
148. Kumari, B. Syamala
Intensive course in Manipuri. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2011. 902p.
ISBN : 8173421196.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 KUM 34359

B
149. Kumari, B. Syamala
Pictorial glossary in Manipuri. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2004. 142p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 KUM 34628

B
150. Kumari, B.Syamala
Dogri pictorial glossary. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 2004. 150p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 KUM 34627

B
151. Kumari, B.Syamala
Dungri bhili pictorial. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 2005. 152p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 KUM 34625

B
1562. Kumari, B.Syamala
Intermediate course in malayalam. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1985. 162p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 KUM 34374

B

153. Kumari, B.Syamala

Pictorial glossary in Oriya. - Mysore: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 1992. 131p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 KUM 34629

B

154. Kumari, R. Suman

Human factors and information seeking behaviour of
Indian linguists. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 2010. 286p.

ISBN : 8173421943.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 KUM 34506

B

155. Kumari, Syamala

Intensive course in malayalam. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1981. 903p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 KUM 34368

B

156. Kumari, Syamala B.

Intensive course in Nepal. - Mysore: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 2011. 514p.

ISBN : 8173421153.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 KUM 34360

B

157. Kunjuraman, Sushan

Criminal practical legal drafts. - Mumbai: Snow
White, 2019. v.p.

ISBN : 9789350393376.

**1. Criminal law 2. Legal drafting.
343:347.931 KUN 34189 - 34190

B

158. Leelavathi, M.N

Intermediate course reader in Kannada. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2004. 215p.
ISBN : 8173421242.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 LEE 34376




14

**-Keywords

B

1569. Lekhwani, Kanhaiyalal

Advanced course in Sindhi- Arabic. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1999. 223p.

ISBN : 8173420572.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 LEK 34389

B

160. Lekhwani, Kanhaiyalal

Intermediate course in Sindhi- Arabic. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 1999. 152p.
ISBN : 8173420475.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 LEK 34380

B

161. Lekhwani, Kanhaiyalal

Intermediate course in Sindhi- Devanagari. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 1999. 143p.
ISBN : 8173420483.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 LEK 34381

B

162. Mahapatra, B.P.

Malto an ethnosemantic study. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1979. 235p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 MAH 34555

B

163. Mahapatra, B.P.

Malto-hindi-english dictionary. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1987. 120p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 MAH 34471

B

164. Mahapatra, Bijay Prasad

Synchronic grammar of oriya (standard spoken and
written). - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 2007. 344p.

ISBN : 8173421749.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 MAH 34418

B
165. Mallick, M.R.
Criminal minor acts. - New Delhi: Professional Book
Publishers, 2020. 1660p.
ISBN : 9788191088670.
**1. Criminal law.
343 MAL 33997 - 34000, 34196

- 34197

B
166. Mallikarjun, B
Descriptive analysis of yerava. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1993. 356p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 MAL 34543

B
167. Mallikarjun,B.
Samakaaliina. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 2000. ISBN : 817342070X.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 MAL 34528

B
168. Mehta, Kalika
Classified recall vocabulary in Marathi. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2012. 245p.
ISBN : 9788173431173.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 MEH 34485

B
169. Mishra, Awadesh Kumar
Translation today: Vol.8 No 1, 2014. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2014. 239p.
ISBN : 09728740.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 MIS 34605;Vol.8 No 1

B
170. Mishra, Awadesh Kumar
Translation today - vol.8, no 2, 2014. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2014. 190p.
ISBN : 09728740.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 MIS 34606

B
171. Mishra, Awadesh Kumar
Translation today, vol.9 number 2, 2015. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2015. 190p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 MIS 34604




15 **-Keywords

B B
172. Mishra, K.K. 179. Nagaraja, K.S.
Darsana bharati: sanakrit reader for the post Konyak Grammar. - Mysore: Central Institute of
graduate students of Indian philosophy. - Mysore: Indian Languages, 2010. 182p.
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 1994. 215p. ISBN : 8173421951.
**1. Language & Linguistic. **1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 MIS 34488 81:111 NAG 34416

B B
173. Mishra, Kumar Awadesh, Nair, V Saratchandran 180. Nagaraja, K.S.
Translation today vol.9 no 1. - Mysore: Central Konyak- hindi-english dictionary. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2015. 248p. Institute of Indian Languages, 1994. 93p.
ISBN : 09728740. **1. Language & Linguistic.

**1. Language & Linguistic. 81:111 NAG 34468
81:111 MIS 34603;Vol.9 No 1
B
B 181. Nair, Usha

Gujarati phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 1979. 109p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

174. Misra, Bal Govind
Language use in Himachal Pradesh. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 1980. 303p.

**1. Language & Linguistic. 81:111 NAI 34401
81:111 MIS 34554
B
B 182. Nair, Usha

175. Mohanty, Bijayalaxmi Guijaratini bhatigal jhalak (intermediate course

Intensive course in oriya. - Mysore: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 2010. 682p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

reader- gujarati). - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 2001. 218p.
ISBN : 8173420890.

81:111 MOH 34370 **1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 NAI 34377
B
176. Nagaraja, K.S B

183. Nair, Usha

Nihali language(grammar, texts and vocabulary). -
Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2014.
332p.

ISBN : 9788173431449.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 NAG 34415

B

177. Nagaraja, K.S.

Austroasiatic linguistics. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 2010. 352p.

ISBN : 8173421749.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 NAG 34505

B

178. Nagaraja, K.S.

Konyak folk literature. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 1994. 71p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 NAG 34563

Intensive course in Gujarati. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2009. 748p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 NAI 34361

B

184. Nair, V.Saratchandran

English-malayalam bilingual dictionary. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2011. 504p.
ISBN : 8173420130.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 NAI 34451

B

185. Nair, V.Saratchandran

Kannada-english-malayalam trilingual dictionary. -
Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2011.
816p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 NAI 34452




16

**-Keywords

B

186. Nair, V.Saratchandran

Malayalam- english-bilingual dictionary. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2011. 490p.
ISBN : 8173420084.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 NAI 34456

B

187. Nair, V.Saratchandran

Malayalam-english-kannada trilingual dictionary. -

Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2011.

880p.

ISBN : 8173420165.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 NAI 34453

B

188. Nair, V.Saratchandran

Malayalam-english-tamil-trilingual dictionary. -

Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2011.

942p.

ISBN : 8173420149.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 NAI 34454

B

189. Nair, V.Saratchandran

Malayalam-english-telugu-triligual dictionary. -

Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2011.

866p.

ISBN : 8173420181.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 NAI 34455

B

190. Nair, V.Saratchandran

Tamil-english-malayalam-trilingual dictionary. -

Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2011.

1002p.

ISBN : 8173420157.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 NAI 34457

B

191. Nair, V.Saratchandran

Telugu-english-malayalam-trilingual dictionary. -

Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2011.

838p.

ISBN : 817342019X.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 NAI 34458

B

192. Nanjaiah, R
Linguistic study of errors in the written english of the
PUC students with Kannada mother tougue. -
Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages, 1994.
213p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 NAN 34540

B
193. Narasimharao, K.V.V.L
Telugu aur hindi lokoktiyan. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1975. 244p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 NAR 34566

B

194. Narayan, Kikkeri
AKKA: dialogue on women through theater in
India(female lead and women's empowerment). -
Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2004.
150p.
ISBN : 8173421218.
81:111 NAR 34570

B

195. Narayana, P.S.
Scheduled castes and scheduled tribes (prevention
of atrocities act no.1 of 2016) and rules 1995. - 11th.
- Hyderabad: Gogia Law Agency, 2020. 1028p.
ISBN : 97881889804749.
**1. Sc/st 2. Minorities.
323.15 NAR 34198 - 34199

B
196. Narzari, Bhupen
Miri sikhla (miri daughter). - Mysore: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 2007. 92p.
ISBN : 8173421676.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 NAR 34516

B
197. Natarajan, G.V
Bharatiya bhasha jyothi : tamil part 2. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2000. 152p.
ISBN : 8173420807.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 NAT 34441




17

**-Keywords

B
198. Natarajan, G.V
Tamil nursery rhymes. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 1998. 205p.
ISBN : 8170902681.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 NAT 34446

B
199. Natarajan, G.V.
Abujhmaria grammar. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Langusges, 1985. 335p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 NAT 34423

B
200. Natarajan,G.V
Bharatiya bhasha jyothi: tamil part 1. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2000. 161p.
ISBN : 8173420785.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 NAT 34440

B
201. Nordquist, Myron H

United Nations convention on the law of the sea

1982: a commentary. - The Netherlands: Martinus

Nijhoff Publishers, 2002. v.p.

ISBN : 9789024731459.

**1. Law of the sea.

341.225 NOR 34237;Vol.l,
34238;Vol.ll,
34239;Vol.lll,
34240;Vol.lV,
34241;Vol.V,
34242;Vol.VI,
34243;Vol.VII

B
202. Pai, Pushpa
Kokborok grammar. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 1976. 144p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 PAI 34430

B
203. Pandey, Anita
Child language teacher. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 2010. 397p.
ISBN : 8173420467.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 PAN 34500

B
204. Patel, Mohan
Indian folk-epics and other folklore. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2016. 214p.
ISBN : 9878173431708.
**1. Literature.

81'36 PAT 34559

B
205. Patnaik, Bibudhendra Narayan
Introducing saaralaa mahaabhaarata. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2012. 227p.
ISBN : 9788173431258.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 PAT 34487

B
206. Pattanayak, D.P.
Relational grammar: colloquium. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1985. 133p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 PAT 34424

B
207. Pattanayak, D.P.
Telugu velugu 3. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 1974. 147p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 PAT 34445

B
208. Pattanayak, D.P.
To greater heights. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 1983. 331p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 PAT 34551

B
209. Prasad, Bal Ram
Mising grammar. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 1991. 130p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 PRA 34422

B
210. Purushothama, G.
Framework for testing kannada reading on the bases
of automaticity, rules of orthography and sequential
processing. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 1994. 84p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 PUR 34539




18

**-Keywords

B
211. Raina, S.N
Kashir kitab ll(state school reader in Kashmiri-II). -
Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages, 1996.
218p.
ISBN : 817342032.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAI 34443

B
212. Raina, Soom Nath
Advance course in Kashmiri. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2011. 263p.
ISBN : 8173421161.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAI 34385

B
213. Rajapurohit, B.B.
Acoustic characteristics of kannada. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 1982. 41p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAJ 34552

B
214. Rajapurohit, B.B.
Shina phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 1983. 57p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAJ 34398

B
215. Rajapurohit, B.B.
Technology and languages. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1994. 119p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAJ 34538

B
216. Rajaram, S.
Intensive course in Tamil. - Mysore: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 2000. 844p.
ISBN : 8173420238.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:11 RAJ 34365

B
217. Rajyashree, K.S.
Papers in applied linguistics I. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2001. 240p.
ISBN : 8173420874.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAJ 34523

B
218. Ramanarasimham, Parimi
Intensive course in Telugu. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2006. 854p.
ISBN : 8173421625.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAM 34362

B
219. Ramaswami, N
Brokshat-urdu-hindi-english dictionary. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 1989. 139p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAM 34469

B
220. Ramaswami, N
Brokskat phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 1975. 123p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAM 34405

B
221. Ramaswami, N
Diglossia: formal and informal tamil. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 1997. 227p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAM 34533

B
222. Ramaswami, N.
Brokskat grammar. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 1982. 100p.
**1. Literature.

81'36 RAM 34427

B
223. Ramswami, N.
Oh grammar. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 2007. 174p.
ISBN : 8173421293.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAM 34417

B
224. Rangan, K
Balti phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 1975. 56p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAN 34404




19 **-Keywords

B B
225. Rangan, K 232. Rao, K.V.V.L.Narasimha

Purki grammar. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 1979. 158p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAN 34429

B

226. Ranganatha, M.R.

Morphophonemic analysis of the Kannada language.
- Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages,
1982. 343p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAN 34553

B

227. Rangila, Ranjit Singh

Maintenance of panjabi language in Delhi. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 1986. 252p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAN 34549

B

228. Rao, D.G

Penguin tarikh-e-hind awwaleen hindustan. -
Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2002.
680p.

ISBN : 9788173431883.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAO 34494

B

229. Rao, D.G

Translation today vol.10 issue 1, 2016. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2016. 307p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAO 34601

B

230. Rao, G.Sambasiva

Sociolinguistic survey of Mauritius. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1989. 141p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAO 34546

B

231. Rao, K.V.V.L. Narasimha

Read faster understand better : vol 2. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 1978. 161p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAO 34474

Bhaashaa boodhana, pariikshana,
muulyaankaanam. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 1996. 160p.

ISBN : 8173420246.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAO 34477

B

233. Rao, K.V.V.L.Narasimha

Read faster understand better. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1978. 279p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAO 34473

B

234. Rao, Venkataramana

Telugu velugu Vol.IV(telugu textbook for hindi
speaking students). - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 1976. 118p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAO 34444

B

235. Ravindran, N

Angami phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 1974. 66p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RAV 34408

B

236. Reddy, B Ramakrishna

Manda-english dictionary. - Mysore: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 2009. 164p.

ISBN : 8173421854,

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RED 34461

B

237. Reddy, B.Ramakrishna

Kuvi-oriya-english dictionary. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1995. 129p.
ISBN : 8173420254.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RED 34466

B

238. Reddy, B.Ramakrishna

Kuvi phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 1974. 77p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 RED 34409




20 **-Keywords

B B
239. Reddy, B.Ramakrishna 246. Sastry, G.Devi Prasada
Manda oral literature. - Mysore: Central Institute of Mishmi phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 2009. 218p. Indian Languages, 1984. 147p.
ISBN : 8173421830. **1. Language & Linguistic.

**1. Literature. 81:111 SAS 34397
81'36 RED 34509
B
B 247. Sastry, J.Venkateshwara

Telugu phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 2000. 100p.
ISBN : 8173420734.

240. Reddy, Joy
Kuvi grammar. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 1979. 145p.

**1. Literature. **1. Language & Linguistic.
81'36 RED 34428 81:111 SAS 34393
B B

241. Rohra, Satish 248. Sastry, J.Venkateswara

Bharatiya bhasha jyoti- sindhi- english medium part
1. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages,
2007. 170p.

Hindi-telugu common vocabulary. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1980. 130p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

**1. Language & Linguistic. 81:111 SAS 34482
81:111 ROH 34438
B
B 249. Sastry, J.Venkateswara

Study of telugu regional and social dialects: prosodic
analysia. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 1994. 335p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

242. Sampat, Madhu K.
Advance course in Gujarati. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2001. 191p.
ISBN : 8173420904.

**1. Language & Linguistic. 81:111 SAS 34542
81:111 SAM 34387
B
B 250. Sastry, Venkateswara

Indian linguistic studies. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 2016. 465p.

243. Sankaranarayanan, G.
Programmed course in Tamil. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2012. 401p. ISBN : 9788173431722.
**1. Language & Linguistic. **1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 SAN 34384 81:111 SAS 34498

B B
244, Sarma, Khagen 251. Shandilya, Vivek, Gupta, H.P.
Intermediate course reader in Nepali. - Mysore: 11000(eleven thousand) questions for cross
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2018. 139p. examination of witnesses: civil, criminal and medical
ISBN : 9788173431975. examinations. - Delhi: Pal Publishing House, 2020.
**1. Language & Linguistic. 490p.
81:111 SAR 34373 ISBN : 9789381663363.
**1. Criminal procedure.

B 347.94 SHA 34194 - 34195

245. Sastry, G.Davi Prasada
Mishmi grammar. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 1984. 212p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 SAS 34426




21 **-Keywords

B B
252. Sharada , B.A 258. Sharma, Jagdish Chandra
Dwibindu vargiikarana- kannada translation of Hindi praudha shiksha mala-1. - Mysore: Central
S.R.Ranganathan's colon classification. - Mysore: Institute of Indian Languages, 1983. 118p.
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2010. 564p. **1. Language & Linguistic.
ISBN : 817342179X. 81:111 SHA 34434
**1. Language & Linguistic 2. Library science.
81:111 SHA 34504 B
259. Sharma, Rekha
B Indian Diaspora: in search of identity. - Mysore:
253. Sharada, B.A. Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2003. 350p.
Indian linguistics & information science. - Mysore: ISBN : 817342102.
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2010. 484p. **1. Language & Linguistic.
ISBN : 8173421641. 81:111 SHA 34571
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 SHA 34507 B
260. Shivaramakrishna, C.V.
B Trilingual dictionary : hindi-english- nepali. - Mysore:
254. Sharada, B.A. Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2010. 386p.
M.B.emeneau: bibliography with citation index. - ISBN : 8173421935.
Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2006. **1. Language & Linguistic.
117p. 81:111 SHI 34459
ISBN : 8173421609.
**1. Language & Linguistic 2. Library science. B
81:111:02 SHA 34569

261. Singh, Inder
Manipuri phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute

B of Indian Languages, 1975. 104p.
255. Sharada, B.A. **1. Language & Linguistic.
Non book resources in the CIIL library: a 81:111 SIN 34407
bibliography. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 2007. 476p. B
ISBN : 817342165X. .
**1. Language & Linguistic 2. Library science. 262. Singh, P.K.
81:111:02 SHA 34514 A to Z of criminal law. - Delhi: Capital Law House,
2020. 660p.
ISBN : 9788188327508.
B **1. Criminal law.
256. Sharma, J.C. 343 SIN 34187 - 34188
Gojri phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 1979. 223p. B

**1. Language & Linguistic. .
263. Singh, Parman

81:111 SHA 34400
Culture, cognition and competence(conceptual
metaphor theory and metaphoric competence). -

B Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2017.
257. Sharma, J.C. 298p.

Hindi- wagdi- hindi students dictionary. - Mysore: ISBN : 9788173431838.

Central Institute of Indian Languages, 1996. 111p. **1. Language & Linguistic.

**1. Language & Linguistic. 81:111 SIN 34495

81:111 SHA 34465




22

**-Keywords

B
264. Singh, Premshankar

Maithili lokokti kosh. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 2009. 658p.

ISBN : 8173421897.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 SIN

B
265. Singh, U.N

Translation today vol.2 no 2 ,2005. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2005. 256p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 SIN

B
266. Singh, U.N.

34511

34611

Translation today vol 1 issue 1 ,2004. - Mysore:

Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2004. 182p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 SIN

B
267. Singh, U.N.

34614

Translation today vol 3, no 1 & 2,2006. - Mysore:

Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2006. 299p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 SIN

B
268. Singh, Udaya Narayana

1st international global wordnet conference - jan 21-
25, 2002. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian

Languages, 2002. 368p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 SIN

B
269. Singh, Udaya Narayana

Culturation: essays in honour of Jawaharlal Handoo.

34612

34572

- Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages,

2001. 187p.

ISBN : 8173420947.

**1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 SIN

B
270. Singh, Udaya Narayana

34522

Translation today vol.2, no 1 2005. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2005. 322p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SIN 34613

B
271. Singh, Udaya Narayana

Translation today Vol.4 ,No 1 & 2. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2007. 225p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SIN 34609

B
272. Sinha, Anjani Kumar

Lectures on the chomskyan paradigm. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2008. 30p.
ISBN : 8173421625.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SIN 34615

B
273. Sinha, N.K.

Mundari phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 1974. 102p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SIN 34410

B
274. Sivakumar, C

Linguistic study of the problems in learning Tamil by
tribal children of the nilgiris. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 1994. 250p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SIV 34541

B

275. Sivaramakrishna, C.V.

Hindi-english-lepcha trilingual dictionary. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2016. 345p.
ISBN : 9788173431876.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SIV 34449

B

276. Sreedhar, M.V

Sema phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 1976. 155p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SRE 34403

B

277. Sreeshar, M.V

Standardized grammar of naga pidgin. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 1985. 194p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SRE 34425




23

**-Keywords

B

278. Srinivas, M.N

Caste in modern India and other essays. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2017. 188p.
ISBN : 9788173431913.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SRI 34496

B

279. Srinivasacharya, K.

Bharatiya bhasha jyothi: telugu part 1. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2000. 234p.
ISBN : 8173420793.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SR 34442

B

280. Srinivasacharya, K.

Papers in applied linguistics Il. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Language, 2001. 246p.

ISBN : 8173420912.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SRI 34524

B

281. Subbaiah, G

Kota phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute of
Indian Languages, 1986. 179p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SUB 34395

B

282. Subbiah, Pon

Advanced course reader in Tamil. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2010. 307p.

ISBN : 8173420971.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SUB 34386

B

283. Subbiah, Pon

Assessing mastery and personality general frame of
reference (language, literature, objectives of
education) urdu. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 2012. ISBN : 8173421013.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SUB 34584

B

284. Subbiah, Pon

Descriptive bibliography with special reference to the
language related disciplines. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2010. 532p.

ISBN : 817342165X.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SUB 34567

B

285. Subbiah, Pon

Glossary of evaluation terms( urdu-english-urdu). -
Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2011.
83p.

ISBN : 817342103X.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SUB 34583

B

286. Subbiah, Pon

Graded tests in Tamil (primary). - Mysuru: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2011. 131p.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SUB 34355

B

287. Subbiah, Pon

Introduction to evaluation terminology(conceptual
explanation). - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 2013. 370p.

ISBN : 9788173431265.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SUB 34581

B

288. Subbiah, Pon

Introduction to evaluation terminology - urdu version.
- Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages,
2013. 436p.

ISBN : 9788173431272.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SUB 34582

B

289. Subbiah, Pon

Tests of language proficiency Assamese. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2007. 269p.
ISBN : 8173421668.

**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SUB 34587




24 **-Keywords

B B
290. Subbiah, Pon 296. Subbiah, Pon
Tests of language proficiency bengali. - Mysore: Tests of language proficiency Oriya. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2005. 341p. Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2006. 433p.
ISBN : 8173421390. ISBN : 8173421633.
**1. Language & Linguistic. **1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 SUB 34591 81:111 SUB 34590
B B
291. Subbiah, Pon 297. Subbiah, Pon
Tests of language proficiency Gujarati. - Mysore: Tests of language proficiency punjabi. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2007. 395p. Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2007. 265p.
ISBN : 817342165X. ISBN : 8173421706.
**1. Language & Linguistic. **1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 SUB 34586 81:111 SUB 34589
B B
292. Subbiah, Pon 298. Subbiah, Pon
Tests of language proficiency hindi. - Mysore: Tests of language proficiency sindhi. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2005. 353p. Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2009. 231p.
ISBN : 8173421331. ISBN : 8173421692.
**1. Language & Linguistic. **1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 SUB 34592 81:111 SUB 34588
B B
293. Subbiah, Pon 299. Subbiah, Pon
Tests of language proficiency Kannada. - Mysore: Tests of language proficiency Telugu. - Mysore:
Central Institute of India Languages, 2003. 262p. Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2003. 402p.
ISBN : 8173420513. ISBN : 817342115.
**1. Language & Linguistic. **1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 SUB 34594 81:111 SUB 34595
B B
294. Subbiah, Pon 300. Subbiah, Pon
Tests of language proficiency Malayalam. - Mysore: Tests of language proficiency urdu. - Mysore: Central
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2005. 329p. Institute of Indian Languages, 2003. 309p.
ISBN : 8173421404. ISBN : 8173420548.
**1. Language & Linguistic. **1. Language & Linguistic.
81:111 SUB 34593 81:111 SUB 34596
B B
295, Subbiah, Pon 301. Sundaram, R.V.S.
Tests of language proficiency Marathi. - Mysore: Grammar of the telugu language in sanskrit. -
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2008. 315p. Mysore: Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2016.
ISBN : 8173421781. 120p.
**1. Language & Linguistic. ISBN : 9788173431593.
81:111 SUB 34585 **1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SUN 34414




25

**-Keywords

B
302. Supreme court of India judgement. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2003.
151p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SUP 34530

B
303. Talashi, Ratan Lal, Hatash, PyaareMajboor, Arjun Dev

Bharatiya bhasha jyothi : kashimiri. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2001. 259p.

ISBN : 8173420920.

**1. Language & linguistic.

81:111 TAL 34439

B
304. Thirumalai, M.S.
Thaadou phonetic reader. - Mysore: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 1972. 83p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 THI 34412

B
305. Thumbaramatti, S.M, Kalegowda
Bharatiya bhasha jyothi : kannada. - Mysuru: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2016. 257p.
ISBN : 9788173431616.
**1. Language & linguistic.

81:111 THU 34437

B
306. Urdu zaban kajadoo (part-Il). - Mysuru: Central Institute
of Indian Languages, 2000.
227p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 URD 34357

B
307. Viswanatham, K.
Internediate course in Telugu. - Mysore: Central
Institute of Indian Languages, 2007. 276p.
ISBN : 8173421714.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 VIS 34375

B
308. Viswanatham, Kasturi
New horizons in language and linguistics. - Mysore:
Central Institute of Indian Languages, 2009. 465p.
ISBN : 8173421862.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 SIN 34512

B
309. Woodriffe, John, Ali, Amir

Law of evidence. - 21st. - Gurgaon: Lexis Nexis,

2020. v.p.

ISBN : 9789388548793.

**1. Evidence.

347.94 WOO 34201;Vol 1,
34202;Vol.2,
34203;Vol.3,
34204;Vol 4,
34205;Vol 1,
34206;Vol.2,
34207;Vol.3,
34208;Vol.4

B
310. Words and phrases: pocket. - United States of America:
Thomson and Reuters, 2019.

v.p.
34329;1, 34330;ll,
34331;l11, 34332;1V,
34333;V, 34334;VI

B

311. Words and phrases. - United States of America:
Thomson Reuters, 2019.

v.p.
34325;Vol.40,
34326;Vol.40A,
34327;Vol.40B,
34328;Vol.40C

B

312. Yadurajan, S.S.
Nirantara. - Mysore: Central Institute of Indian
Languages, 2000. ISBN : 8173420696.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 YAD 34527

B
313. Zide, Norman H.
Studies in the munda numerals. - Mysore: Central
Institution of Indian Languages, 1978. 77p.
**1. Language & Linguistic.

81:111 ZID 34556




Abraham, P.T.
Acharya, K.P.
Agarwala, Kamlesh
Agnihotri, R.K
Ananthanarayana, H.S.
Arokianathan, S
Askari, Hasan
Balakumar, M
Balakumar, M.

Bapui, Vanlal Tluonga
Baruah, P.N. Dutta
Baruah, P.N.Dutta
Bayer, Jennifer Marie
Belwalkar, Suman
Berg, Paul C

Bhalla, Alok

Bhat, Roop Krishen
Bhatia, Motia
Bhattacharya, Krishna
Borkar, I.S

Borkar, I.S.

Brahma, Aleendra
Chandrachud, Chintan
Chitnis, Vijaya
Chodongse, Tsalongse
Choksi, Nishaant
Chowdhury, Bakul Chandra
Christopher, Apolus
Daswani, C.J.

Devi, Bhamati

Dua, Hans R.
Duttabaruah, Phanindra Narayana
Dwivedi, Pankaj

Ekka, Francis
Forst,Rainer

Gandhi, M.K

Gandhi, M.K.

Ghatage, A.M.
Giridhar, P.P.

Gisbert, P

Gowda, K.S.G

Gowda, K.S.Gurubasave
Grimm, Dieter

Haikam, Pauning
Halemane, Lingadevaru
Handoo, Jawaharlal
Handoo, Lalita
Handoo, Lalitha

AUTHOR INDEX

]
2-3

4

5

10
11-13
14
15-19
20

21

22
23-27
28-29
30

31

32
33-34
35
36-38
39-40
41-45
46-48
49
50-51
52

53
54-55
56

60

61

67

68

69

71

78

79
80-83
84
85-89
90
91-92
93

94

95

96
99-100
101-103
104

Harry, Eileen

Hawking, Stephen

Hay, David (ed.)

Itagi, N.H

Itagi, N.H.

lyer

Jaswal, Shrish Chandra
Jayaram, B.D.

Jha, Govinda

Joseph, U.V.
Kanagalingam, R
Kanglingam, R

Kapfo, Kedutso
Karapurkar, Pushpa
Kataria, R.P.

Kelkal, Ashok R.

Khan, Tariq

Khuong, Nguyen Chi Duy
Koshal, Sanyukta

Koul, O.N.

Koul, Omkar N

Koul, Omkar N.

Kumari, B Shamala
Kumari, B. Syamala
Kumari, B.Syamala
Kumari, R. Suman
Kumari, Syamala
Kumari, Syamala B.
Kunjuraman, Sushan
Leelavathi, M.N
Lekhwani, Kanhaiyalal
Mahapatra, B.P.
Mahapatra, Bijay Prasad
Mallick, M.R.
Mallikarjun, B
Mallikarjun,B.

Mehta, Kalika

Mishra, Awadesh Kumar
Mishra, K.K.

Mishra, Kumar Awadesh
Misra, Bal Govind
Mohanty, Bijayalaxmi
Nagaraja, K.S
Nagaraja, K.S.

Nair, Usha

Nair, V.Saratchandran
Nanjaiah, R
Narasimharao, K.V.V.L

105
106
107
109
110
111-112
113
114-115
116
117
118
119
120-122
123
124
125
126-129
130
131
132-133
134-138
139-144
145
146-149
150-153
154
155
156
157
158
159-161
162-163
164
165
166
167
168
169-171
172
173
174
175
176
177-180
181-183
184-191
192
193



Narayan, Kikkeri
Narayana, P.S.
Narzari, Bhupen
Natarajan, G.V
Natarajan, G.V.
Natarajan,G.V
Nordquist, Myron H
Pai, Pushpa
Pandey, Anita
Patel, Mohan

Patnaik, Bibudhendra Narayan

Pattanayak, D.P.
Prasad, Bal Ram
Purushothama, G.
Raina, S.N

Raina, Soom Nath
Rajapurohit, B.B.
Rajaram, S.

Rajyashree, K.S.
Ramanarasimham, Parimi
Ramaswami, N
Ramaswami, N.
Ramswami, N.

Rangan, K

Ranganatha, M.R.
Rangila, Ranjit Singh
Rao, D.G

Rao, G.Sambasiva

Rao, K.V.V.L. Narasimha
Rao, K.V.V.L.Narasimha
Rao, Venkataramana
Ravindran, N

Reddy, B Ramakrishna
Reddy, B.Ramakrishna
Reddy, Joy

Rohra, Satish

Sampat, Madhu K.
Sankaranarayanan, G.
Sarma, Khagen

Sastry, G.Davi Prasada
Sastry, G.Devi Prasada
Sastry, J.Venkateshwara
Sastry, J.Venkateswara
Sastry, Venkateswara
Shandilya, Vivek
Sharada, B.A

Sharada, B.A.

Sharma, J.C.

AUTHOR INDEX

194
195
196
197-198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206-208
209
210
211
212
213-215
216
217
218
219-221
222
223
224-225
226
227
228-229
230
231
232-233
234
235
236
237-239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248-249
250
251
252
253-255
256-257

Sharma, Jagdish Chandra
Sharma, Rekha
Shivaramakrishna, C.V.
Singh, Inder

Singh, P.K.

Singh, Parman

Singh, Premshankar
Singh, U.N

Singh, U.N.

Singh, Udaya Narayana
Sinha, Anjani Kumar
Sinha, N.K.

Sivakumar, C
Sivaramakrishna, C.V.
Sreedhar, M.V
Sreeshar, M.V
Srinivas, M.N
Srinivasacharya, K.
Subbaiah, G

Subbiah, Pon
Sundaram, R.V.S.
Talashi, Ratan Lal
Thirumalai, M.S.
Thumbaramatti, S.M
Viswanatham, K.
Viswanatham, Kasturi
Woodriffe, John
Yadurajan, S.S.

Zide, Norman H.

258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266-267
268-271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279-280
281
282-300
301
303
304
305
307
308
309
312
313






CONSTITUTIONAL LAW
CRIMINAL LAW
CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
ECONOMICS

ETHICS

EVIDENCE

HUMAN TRAFFICKING
INTERNET

JUDICIAL SYSTEM
LANGUAGE & LINGUISTIC
LAW OF THE SEA
LEGAL DRAFTING
LIBRARY SCIENCE
LITERATURE
MINORITIES
NARCOTIC DRUGS
PHILOSOPHY

POLICE LAW

SC/ST

SEXUAL OFFENCE
SOCIOLOGY
SUPREME COURT

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX

94
157,165,262
14,251

70

78

309

124

4

4

1-3,5,10-
201

157
252,254-255
16,18,32,52-
195

111

78

14

195

112

60,90

49



TITLE INDEX

11000(eleven thousand) questions for cross examination of
witnesses: civil, criminal and medical examinations

1st international global wordnet conference - jan 21-25, 2002

Abujhmaria grammar

Acoustic characteristics of kannada
Advance course in Gujarati

Advance course in Kashmiri
Advanced course in Sindhi- Arabic
Advanced course reader in Assamese
Advanced course reader in Bengali
Advanced course reader in Bodo
Advanced course reader in Tamil

AKKA: dialogue on women through theater in India(female lead

and women's empowerment)
American Jurisprudence

American Jurisprudence : general index
American Jurisprudence: lable of laws and rules
American Jurisprudence : pockets

Angami phonetic reader

AO- english- hindi- dictionary

Ao grammar

Ao- naga phonetic reader

Apatani-english-hindi dictionary

Assamese cultural vocabulary

Assessing mastery and personality general frame of reference
(language, literature, objectives of education) urdu

Austroasiatic linguistics

Balti phonetic reader

Bengali phonetic reader

Bhaashaa boodhana, pariikshana, muulyaankaanam
Bhantu pictorial glossary

Bharatiya Bhasha Jyothi: gujarati

Bharatiya bhasha jyothi : kannada

Bharatiya bhasha jyothi : kashimiri

Bharatiya bhasha jyothi: tamil part 1

Bharatiya bhasha jyothi : tamil part 2

Bharatiya bhasha jyothi: telugu part 1

251

268

199
213
242
212
159
61
54
46
282
194

o N oo ©

235
93
91
92

68
283

177

224
36
232
41
146
305
303
200
197
279


http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24139
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24139
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24312
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24372
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24368
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24252
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24244
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24254
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24257
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24256
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24247
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24253
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24297
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24297
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24150
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24152
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24151
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24153
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24425
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24233
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24424
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24435
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24261
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24288
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24382
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24382
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24291
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24428
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24439
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24358
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24348
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24223
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24175
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24176
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24361
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24383
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24352

Bharatiya bhasha jyoti- sindhi- english medium part 1
Bharatya bhasha jyoti: Bangla

Black holes and baby universes and other essays
Bodo phonetic reader

Brokshat-urdu-hindi-english dictionary

Brokskat grammar

Brokskat phonetic reader

Cases that India forgot

Caste in modern India and other essays

Chamthi pictorial glossary

Child language teacher

Classified recall vocabulary in assamese

Classified recall vocabulary in bengali

Classified recall vocabulary in Marathi

Comparative phonology of the boro-garo languages
Concept based continuum of graded syllabi(ccgs)
Constitution of european democracy

Contrastive analysis of the morphological aspects of assamese
and oriya

Corpus juris secundum

Corpus juris secundum general index

Corpus juris secundum : lable of laws and rule
Criminal minor acts

Criminal practical legal drafts

Criminal procedure and police

Culturation: essays in honour of Jawaharlal Handoo

Culture, cognition and competence(conceptual metaphor theory
and metaphoric competence)

Darsana bharati: sanakrit reader for the post graduate students
of Indian philosophy

Dehwali bhili pictorial glossary
Descriptive analysis of yerava

Descriptive bibliography with special reference to the language
related disciplines

Dictionary of common words in Indian languages Vol. 2
Dictionary of common words in Indian languages vol.1
Digest

Digest: consolidated tables and cases

Digest::cumulative supplement

241
145
106
47
219
222
220

49
278
42
203
48
55
168
117
69
94
23

59
S7
58
165
157
14
269
263

172

147
166
284

102
101
65-66
62
63


http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24301
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24224
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24443
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24255
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24398
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24171
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24427
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24145
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24394
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24365
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24205
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24324
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24342
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24219
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24336
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24259
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24143
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24274
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24274
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24146
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24147
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24148
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=23991
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24137
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24135
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24329
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24287
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24287
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24417
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24417
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24349
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24335
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24311
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24311
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24316
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24317
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24154
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24157
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24155

Digest: index

Diglossia: formal and informal tamil
Dogri pictorial glossary

Dungri bhili pictorial

Dwibindu vargiikarana- kannada translation of
S.R.Ranganathan's colon classification

Economy

Electronic judicial resource management

Encyclopedia of form and precedents - consolidated index
Encyclopedia of form and precedents - consolidated tables
Encyclopedia of form and precedents - form finder sept 2019
Encyclopedia of form and precedents - form finder dec. 2019
Encyclopedia of forms and precedents

English-malayalam bilingual dictionary

Ethnology of the khezhas and the khezha grammar

Fifth asian glow : conference proceedings
Folklore in modern India

Framework for testing kannada reading on the bases of
automaticity, rules of orthography and sequential processing

Fundamentals of sociology

General aspects of language conceptual explanation
General aspects of literature conceptual explanation

Gili tuury- afsana sombran(collection of short stories)
Glossary of evaluation terms - odia-english & english - odia
Glossary of evaluation terms( urdu-english-urdu)

Goals and strategies of development of Indian languages
Gojri phonetic reader

Graded tests in Tamil (primary)

Grammar of the telugu language in sanskrit

Guijarati phonetic reader

Guijaratini bhatigal jhalak (intermediate course reader- gujarati)

Half the battle and a quarter

Halsbury laws of England

Halsbury's law of England

Halsbury's laws of England : consolidated index
Handbook on audio cassette course in kashimiri
Hind swaraj or Indian home rule

64
221
150
151
252

70

72
73
75
74
76-77
184
120

130
99
210

90

15

16
139

17
285
114
256
286
301
181
182

97
107
98
33
79,82


http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24156
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24379
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24363
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24367
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24227
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24227
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24441
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24442
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24163
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24165
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24164
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24166
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24162
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24281
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24208
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24210
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24370
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24339
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24339
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24266
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24387
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24325
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24399
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24388
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24411
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24333
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24260
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24167
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24390
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24217
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24330
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24189
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24149
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=19665
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=17613
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24401
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24419

Hind swaraj or Indian home rule (manipuri translation)
Hind swaraj or Indian home rule (punjabi translation)
Hind swarak or Indian home rule

Hindi-english-lepcha trilingual dictionary
Hindi-kashmiri common vocabulary

Hindi praudha shiksha mala-1

Hindi-telugu common vocabulary

Hindi- wagdi- hindi students dictionary

History of translation in India

Hmar Grammar

Hmar-hmar english dictionary

Human factors and information seeking behaviour of Indian

linguists

Indian Diaspora: in search of identity
Indian folk-epics and other folklore
Indian linguistic studies

Indian linguistics & information science
Indo-aryan linguistics

Intensive course in Assamese
Intensive course in bengali

Intensive course in Gujarati

Intensive course in Kannada

Intensive course in kashmiri

Intensive course in malayalam
Intensive course in Manipuri

Intensive course in Nepal

Intensive course in oriya

Intensive course in punjabi

Intensive course in Sanskrit

Intensive course in Tamil

Intensive course in Telugu

Intensive course reader in Marathi
Intermediate course in Kashmiri
Intermediate course in malayalam
Intermediate course in Sindhi- Arabic
Intermediate course in Sindhi- Devanagari
Intermediate course reader in Assamese
Intermediate course reader in Kannada

Intermediate course reader in Nepali

80
81
83
275
100
258
248
257
126
24
21
154

259
204
250
253
134
25
37
183
96
135
155
148
156
175
35
132
216
218
50
140
152
160
161
26
158
244


http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24375
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24369
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24420
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24319
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24344
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24416
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24343
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24269
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24276
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24207
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24320
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24267
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24267
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24204
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24331
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24323
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24314
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24293
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24240
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24284
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24237
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24236
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24275
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24271
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24238
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24246
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24272
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24277
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24243
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24241
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24239
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24242
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24248
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24395
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24249
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24250
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24307
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24332
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24397

Intermediate course reader: Marathi (Marathi jeevan chata)
Internediate course in Telugu

Introducing saaralaa mahaabhaarata

Introduction to evaluation terminology(conceptual explanation)
Introduction to evaluation terminology- Kannada

Introduction to evaluation terminology - urdu version

Kaashir dapity dikshanarii
Kannada-english-malayalam trilingual dictionary
Kashir kitab ll(state school reader in Kashmiri-II)
Kashmiri english dictionary for second language learners
Kashmiri language, linguistic and culture: annottated
bibliography

Kokborok grammar

Konyak folk literature

Konyak Grammar

Konyak- hindi-english dictionary

Kota phonetic reader

Kunkna bhili pictorial glossary

Kurux phonetic reader

Kuvi grammar

Kuvi-oriya-english dictionary

Kuvi phonetic reader

Kuzhale-chahale dikshuneri (khezha-english-dictionary)

Ladakhi phonetic reader
Language documentation handbook
Language use in Himachal Pradesh

Languages of the north east (assamese, khasi, manipuri, mising
and rabha)

Law of evidence

Law relating to prevention of immoral traffic in India
Lectures on the chomskyan paradigm

Let us learn Kashmiri part Il (reader)

Linguistic heritage of India and Asia

Linguistic landscaping in India with particular reference to the
new states

Linguistic repertoire, communication and interaction networks in
industry

Linguistic study of errors in the written english of the PUC
students with Kannada mother tougue

51
307
205
287
108
288

136
185
211
137
141

202
178
179
180
281
43
71
240
237
238
121

131
38
174
27

309
124
272
34
142
110

67

192


http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24334
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24296
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24218
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24305
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24286
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24273
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24421
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24280
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24412
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24423
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24422
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24422
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24432
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24206
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24220
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24381
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24438
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24347
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24431
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24172
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24321
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24406
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24315
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24434
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24235
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24345
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24222
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24222
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24134
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24050
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24186
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24168
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24215
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24183
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24183
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24232
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24232
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24340
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24340

Linguistic study of the problems in learning Tamil by tribal 274
children of the nilgiris

Lotha phonetic reader 2
M.B.emeneau: bibliography with citation index 254
Madari pictorial glossary 44
Maintenance of panjabi language in Delhi 227
Maithili lokokti kosh 264
Malayalam- english-bilingual dictionary 186
Malayalam-english-kannada trilingual dictionary 187
Malayalam-english-tamil-trilingual dictionary 188
Malayalam-english-telugu-triligual dictionary 189
Malto an ethnosemantic study 162
Malto-hindi-english dictionary 163
Manda-english dictionary 236
Manda oral literature 239
Manipuri phonetic reader 261
Mao naga grammar 85
Marathi shardiyocya chandrakala, advance course in Marathi 30
Mela olalu 86
Mere gurudev bharatiye 119
Miri sikhla (miri daughter) 196
Mishmi grammar 245
Mishmi phonetic reader 246
Mising grammar 209
Modes of address and pronominal usage in punjabi: 143
sociolinguistic study

Morphophonemic analysis of the Kannada language 226
Mundari phonetic reader 273
My revered guru, bharathiyar 118
Narcotic drugs and psychotropic substances act, 1985 111
Nayki pictorial glossary 39
Neurocognitive approach to mother tongue education 122
New horizons in language and linguistics 308
Ngoluk moman( nursery rhymes in mising) 22
Nihali language(grammar, texts and vocabulary) 176
Nirantara 312
Non book resources in the CIIL library: a bibliography 255

Normativity and power 78


http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24341
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24341
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24429
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24337
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24351
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24385
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24268
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24295
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24283
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24184
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24212
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24203
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24362
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24234
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24188
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24430
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24209
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24251
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24313
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24393
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24392
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24380
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24405
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24371
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24228
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24228
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24299
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24354
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24389
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24322
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24366
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24400
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24177
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24396
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24262
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24264
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24285
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24144

Nursery rhymes in Kashmiri

Oh grammar

On writing

Panchamabhali bhili pictorial glossary

Papers in applied linguistics |

Papers in applied linguistics Il

Pavri bhili pictorial glossary

Penguin tarikh-e-hind awwaleen hindustan

Phonemic and morphemic frequency count in Malayalam
Phonemic and morphophonemic frequency count in Oriya
Pictorial glossary in Manipuri

Pictorial glossary in Oriya

Place of translation in a literary habitat and other lectures
Prakrit reader

Programmed course in Tamil

Protection of children from sexual offences act, 2012
Punjabi pustak |

Purki grammar

Read faster understand better

Read faster understand better : vol 2
Relational grammar: colloquium

Ro tarik 2

Ro tarik |

Samakaaliina
Sangam literature learning, teaching and evaluation
Sangtam folktales

Scheduled castes and scheduled tribes (prevention of atrocities
act no.1 of 2016) and rules 1995

Sema phonetic reader

Shina phonetic reader

Sociolinguistic investigation of the english spoken by the anglo-
indians in Mysore city

Sociolinguistic investigation the Tamil communities in Bangalore
Sociolinguistic survey of Indian sindhi

Sociolinguistic survey of Mauritius

Spatial aspects of language

Standardized grammar of naga pidgin

133

223

40
217
280
45
228
84
125
149
153
32
10
243
112
138
225

233
231
206
105
56

167
18
52

195

276
214
28

29
60
230
109
277


http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24353
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24221
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24359
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24356
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24192
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24191
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24364
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24289
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24279
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24270
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24350
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24355
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24185
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24173
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24245
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24008
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24170
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24433
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24318
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24377
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24304
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24414
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24415
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24263
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24326
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24327
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24136
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24136
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24437
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24403
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24230
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24230
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24231
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24174
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24229
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24378
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24391

State official language policy implementation

Structural analysis of kashmiri folk tales

Studies in the munda numerals

Study of telugu regional and social dialects: prosodic analysia
Supreme court of India judgement

Synchronic grammar of oriya (standard spoken and written)

Tamil-english-malayalam-trilingual dictionary
Tamil nursery rhymes

Tangkhul- english hindi dictionary

Tangkhul folk literature

Tangkhul naga phonetic reader

Teaching and evaluation of Tamil epics

Teaching and testing of hindi in information era problems and
perspectives

Teaching efficient reading

Technology and languages

Tej padhen thik samjhen vol.1

Telugu aur hindi lokoktiyan
Telugu-english-malayalam-trilingual dictionary
Telugu phonetic reader

Telugu velugu 3

Telugu velugu Vol.IV(telugu textbook for hindi speaking
students)

Tests of language proficiency Assamese
Tests of language proficiency bengali
Tests of language proficiency Gujarati
Tests of language proficiency hindi
Tests of language proficiency Kannada
Tests of language proficiency Kashmiri
Tests of language proficiency Malayalam
Tests of language proficiency Marathi
Tests of language proficiency Oriya
Tests of language proficiency punjabi
Tests of language proficiency sindhi
Tests of language proficiency Telugu
Tests of language proficiency urdu
Thaadou phonetic reader

To greater heights

A to Z of criminal law

115
103
313
249
302
164

190

198
11
12
13
19
20

31
215
113
193
191
247
207
234

289
290
291
292
293
144
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
304
208
262


http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24328
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24346
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24202
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24298
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24225
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24300
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24310
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24302
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24418
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24309
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24413
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24258
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24226
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24226
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24373
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24338
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24374
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24386
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24282
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24402
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24360
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24303
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24303
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24197
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24292
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24196
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24290
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24195
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24190
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24199
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24198
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24201
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24265
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24294
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24200
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24194
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24436
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24278
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24138

Translation today vol 1 issue 1 ,2004
Translation today vol.10 issue 1, 2016
Translation today vol 10 issue 11,2016
Translation today vol 11, issue 1 2017
Translation today Vol.11 issue 2 2017
Translation today vol.2, no 1 2005
Translation today vol.2 no 2 ,2005
Translation today vol 3, no 1 & 2,2006
Translation today Vol.4 ,No 1 & 2
Translation today vol.5, no 1 & 2,2008
Translation today vol.6 no 1&2
Translation today Vol.7, No 1 & 2, 2010
Translation today: Vol.8 No 1, 2014
Translation today - vol.8, no 2, 2014
Translation today vol.9 no 1

Translation today, vol.9 number 2, 2015
Tribal literature of Gujarat

Trilingual dictionary : hindi-english- nepali
Tripuri phonetic reader

United Nations convention on the law of the sea 1982: a
commentary

Urdu-hindi student's dictionary
Urdu zaban kajadoo (part-I1)

Vidyapati gita samagra

Words and phrases

Words and phrases: pocket

Zeme folktales

266
229
127
128
129
270
265
267
271
87
88
89
169
170
173
171
53
260
123

201

104
306

116

311
310

95


http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24408
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24384
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24404
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24182
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24180
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24187
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24410
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24407
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24214
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24409
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24179
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24357
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24213
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24308
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24178
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24440
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24181
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24216
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24426
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24142
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24142
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24306
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24169
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24193
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24158
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24159
http://192.168.10.30:8380/opac/details?tid=24211

Prepared and Compiled by

Dr. Priya Rai

Deputy Librarian and Head

Justice TPS Chawla Library

National Law University Delhi
Sector-14, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078

Dr. Samar Igbal Bakhshi

Assistant Librarian

Justice TPS Chawla Library

National Law University Delhi
Sector-14, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078



